
cs444 test1 s25 - list of participants

Name
Session description
Total seats
Participants signed-up
Chase Quigley

Melvin 

Michael

Keertan Patel

Martin Dinh

Vaibhav Saini

Eric Anderson

Kian Casutt

abreham

Luke Wu

Mohammad Mustafa S Ahmed

Brandon Tong

Charbel Habchy

Alex Tong

Erik Williamson

Francisco Vu

Michael Broccoli

Sawyer Bowerman

Amir Ayed

Anthony Bettencourt

Steven Zhou

Andrew Bonney

Ray Chen

zheng zeng

Apurva Maheshram

Muhammad Khushnood

Gibeom Choi

Mingjian Yi

Krish Panjwani

Yazeed Ghoban

Ashley 

Tong Li

Manhin Wu

https://doodle.com/sign-up-sheet/organize/a39cb5d2-504c-4c85-ac53-0f3a21347ac2

https://doodle.com/sign-up-sheet/organize/a39cb5d2-504c-4c85-ac53-0f3a21347ac2


Elley Lavelle

Brendon Borges

Manhin Wu

Ariam

Riyane Fourari

Mohamed Abdellaoui

Zhaomei Deng

Samuel Damon

Benny Mei

Steven Huang

Joanna Tang

Jonathan Romero

Aihemaiti Gulisumuayi 

Ryan Song

Sai Manvith Chatrathi 

Aryan Kikaganeshwala

Alexander Phan

Na Yu

Yonathan Temiess

Walid EL Mellouki

Ryo Nagaki-DiLazzaro

Luis Li

Toby Khuu

Sania TabassumAsmi

Brandon Siscoe

MD SAAIM TALUKDER ABIR

Kevin Tran

Chuan Jiang

Dillon Sohi

Monark Patel

Jonathan Renan Esponilla

Sania TabassumAsmi

Lucas Nascimento

Joseph Ruminjo

Connor Finnegan

Evenson

Shrinal Dave 

Shreyans Alagiya

Rishabh Agarwal

Ahmad

ana barion

Keta Patel

Chris Cakuli

Felton Louis-Letang

Shubh



Apurvaa Prabhu



Wednesday, March 5, 2025

email
wed-am-1

2

2

charles.quigley001@umb.edu Signed-up
Melvin.Wiltshire001@umb.edu Signed-up
Michael.Foley003@umb.edu

keertan.patel001@umb.edu

martin.dinh001@umb.edu

vaibhav.saini001@umb.edu

eric.anderson006@umb.edu

kian.casutt001@umb.edu

abreham.getachew001@umb.edu

luk.wu001@umb.edu

M.Ahmed002@umb.edu

brandon.tong001@umb.edu

charbel.habchy001@umb.edu

alex.tong001@umb.edu

erik.williamson001@umb.edu

francisco.vu001@umb.edu

michael.broccoli001@umb.edu

sawyer.bowerman001@umb.edu

amir.ated001@umb.edu

a.bettencourt002@umb.edu

Steven.Zhou002@umb.edu

andrew.bonney001@umb.edu

Zhangzhe.chen001@umb.edu

zheng.zeng001@umb.edu

apurva.maheshram001@umb.edu

m.khushnood001@umb.edu

gibeom.choi001@umb.edu

Mingjian.yi001@umb.edu

Krish.Panjwani001@umb.edu

yazeed.ghoban001@umb.edu

Ashley.Nwadike001@umb.edu

tong.li003@umb.edu

Manhin.Wu001@umb.edu

Wednesday, March 12, 2025
07:30 AM
1 h



elley.lavelle001@umb.edu

brendon.borges001@umb.edu

manhin.wu001@umb.edu

ariam.ghidei001@umb.edu

riyane.fourari001@umb.edu

m.abdellaoui001@umb.edu

zhaomei.deng001@umb.edu

sultan.samidinov001@umb.edu

benny.mei001@umb.edu

steven.huang001@umb.edu

joanna.tang001@umb.edu

jonathan.romero003@umb.edu

a.gulisumuayi001@umb.edu

lixin.song001@umb.edu

s.chatrathi001@umb.edu

a.kikaganeshwala001@umb.edu

Alexander.Phan002@umb.edu

na.yu001@umb.edu

Yonathan.Temiess001@umb.edu

walid.elmellouki001@umb.edu

r.nagakidilazzaro001@umb.edu

luis.lilee001@umb.edu

toby.khuu001@umb.edu

s.tabassumasmi001@umb.edu

brandon.siscoe001@umb.edu

m.talukderabir001@umb.edu

kevin.tran007@umb.edu

chuan.jiang001@umb.edu

dillon.sohi001@umb.edu

m.patel010@umb.edu

j.esponilla001@umb.edu

S.TabassumAsmi001@umb.edu

lucas.nascimento001@umb.edu

Joseph.ruminjo001@umb.edu

connor.finnegan001@umb.edu

evenson.charles001@umb.edu

shrinal.dave001@umb.edu

s.alagiya001@umb.edu

Rishabh.Agarwal001@umb.edu

ahmad.hasan001@umb.edu

ana.barion001@umb.edu

K.Patel010@umb.edu

chris.cakuli001@umb.edu

f.louisletang001@umb.edu

Shubh.Fernandes001@umb.edu



apurvaa.prabhu001@umb.edu



wed-am-2

2

2

Signed-up
Signed-up

Wednesday, March 12, 2025
08:30 AM
30 min



wed-am-3

2

2

Signed-up
Signed-up

Wednesday, March 12, 2025
09:00 AM
30 min



wed-am-4

2

1

Signed-up

Wednesday, March 12, 2025
09:30 AM
30 min



wed-am-5

2

2

Signed-up
Signed-up

Wednesday, March 12, 2025
10:00 AM
30 min



wed-am-6

2

2

Signed-up
Signed-up

Wednesday, March 12, 2025
10:30 AM
30 min



wed-am-7

2

2

Signed-up
Signed-up

Wednesday, March 12, 2025
11:00 AM
30 min



wed-am-8

2

2

Signed-up
Signed-up

Wednesday, March 12, 2025
11:30 AM
30 min



wed-pm-1

2

2

Signed-up
Signed-up

Wednesday, March 12, 2025
01:00 PM
30 min



wed-pm-2

2

2

Signed-up
Signed-up

Wednesday, March 12, 2025
01:30 PM
30 min



wed-pm-3

2

2

Signed-up
Signed-up

Wednesday, March 12, 2025
02:00 PM
30 min



wed-pm-4

2

2

Signed-up
Signed-up

Wednesday, March 12, 2025
02:30 PM
30 min



wed-pm-5

2

2

Signed-up
Signed-up

Wednesday, March 12, 2025
03:00 PM
30 min



wed-pm-6

2

2

Signed-up
Signed-up

Wednesday, March 12, 2025
03:30 PM
30 min



wed-eve-1

2

2

Signed-up
Signed-up

Wednesday, March 12, 2025
06:00 PM
30 min



wed-eve-2

2

2

Signed-up
Signed-up

Wednesday, March 12, 2025
06:30 PM
30 min



wed-eve-3

2

2

Signed-up
Signed-up

Wednesday, March 12, 2025
07:00 PM
30 min



wed-eve-4

2

2

Wednesday, March 12, 2025
07:30 PM
30 min



Signed-up
Signed-up



wed-eve-5

2

2

Wednesday, March 12, 2025
08:00 PM
30 min



Signed-up
Signed-up



wed-eve-6 thu-am-1

2 2

2 2

Wednesday, March 12, 2025
08:30 PM
30 min

Thursday, March 13, 2025
07:30 AM
1 h



Signed-up
Signed-up

Signed-up
Signed-up



thu-am-2

2

2

Thursday, March 13, 2025
08:30 AM
30 min



Signed-up
Signed-up



thu-am-3

2

2

Thursday, March 13, 2025
09:00 AM
30 min



Signed-up
Signed-up



thu-am-4

2

2

Thursday, March 13, 2025
09:30 AM
30 min



Signed-up
Signed-up



thu-am-5

2

2

Thursday, March 13, 2025
10:00 AM
30 min



Signed-up
Signed-up



thu-am-6

2

2

Thursday, March 13, 2025
10:30 AM
30 min



Signed-up
Signed-up



thu-am-7

2

2

Thursday, March 13, 2025
11:00 AM
30 min



Signed-up
Signed-up



thu-am-8

2

2

Thursday, March 13, 2025
11:30 AM
30 min



Signed-up
Signed-up



thu-pm-1

2

2

Thursday, March 13, 2025
01:00 PM
30 min



Signed-up
Signed-up



thu-pm-2

2

2

Thursday, March 13, 2025
01:30 PM
30 min



Signed-up
Signed-up



thu-pm-3

2

2

Thursday, March 13, 2025
02:00 PM
30 min



Signed-up
Signed-up



thu-pm-4

2

2

Thursday, March 13, 2025
02:30 PM
30 min



Signed-up
Signed-up



thu-pm-5

2

2

Thursday, March 13, 2025
03:00 PM
30 min



Signed-up
Signed-up



thu-pm-6

2

2

Thursday, March 13, 2025
03:30 PM
30 min



Signed-up
Signed-up



thu-pm-7

2

2

Thursday, March 13, 2025
04:00 PM
30 min



Signed-up
Signed-up



thu-pm-8

2

2

Thursday, March 13, 2025
04:30 PM
30 min



Signed-up
Signed-up



thu-eve-1

2

2

Thursday, March 13, 2025
06:00 PM
30 min



Signed-up
Signed-up



thu-eve-2

2

2

Thursday, March 13, 2025
06:30 PM
30 min



Signed-up
Signed-up



thu-eve-3

2

2

Thursday, March 13, 2025
07:00 PM
30 min



Signed-up
Signed-up



thu-eve-4

2

2

Thursday, March 13, 2025
07:30 PM
30 min



Signed-up



Signed-up


	Sheet 1

